
   
 

Rev. 9/1/22 
 

 

 
 
 

 
RIDGEVIEW CHARTER SCHOOL 

WOLVERINE BUS #17 
 
 

AM STOP 
TIME 

STOP LOCATION PM STOP TIME 

6:14 S. Weldon St @ W 6th Ave B 4:25 

6:17 816 Miller St AM Only 

6:27 3029 Curtis Street 4:15 

6:29 Lyon Street @ Claudette Dr 4:13 
6:35 Greenview Dr @ Rolling Meadow Dr 4:01 

6:40 Goodwill 2204 Union Rd 4:05 

6:45 Food Lion   1024 W Hudson Blvd 4:57 

6:47 W Hudson Blvd @ Hartford 3:54 

6:53 WOW 2557 W Franklin Blvd AM Only 

6:59 2737 Mary Ave 3:48 

7:00 2710 Crescent Ln 3:46 

7:02 1116 Shannon Bradley Rd 3:43 

7:08  W. May Ave @ N Webb St 3:38 

7:10 Overman Ave @ Grant St 3:36 

7:11 W. Walnut Ave @ N Ransom St 3:32 

7:14 845 Glenn St 3:30 

7:17 1519 Hollyleaf Ave 3:28 

7:21 Radio St @N. Weldon St 3:24 

7:22 Radio @ Barkley 3:23 
7:24 N Morris St @ W Normant Ave 3:20 

7:26 N Pryor St @ Robert Schooler Ct 3:18 

7:32 W 2nd Avenue @ S Liberty Street 3:11 

7:35 418 W. Main St 3:13 
7:45 School 3:05 

P.O. Box 2724/15806 Brookway Drive, Suite 200F, Huntersville, NC, 28078 Phone (704) 997-8816 Fax (980)689-2136 

www.rideOlympic.com 

file:///C:/Users/Lori/Dropbox/Olympic%20Transportation/www.rideOlympic.com


   
 

Rev. 9/1/22 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

RIDGEVIEW CHARTER SCHOOL 
SCHOLARS BUS #11 

 
 

AM STOP 
TIME 

STOP LOCATION PM STOP TIME 

6:11 Robinson-Clemmer Rd @ Briarwood Dr, 
Dallas 

3:33 

6:12 Robinson-Clemmer Rd @ Cloverdale Ln 3:34 

6:13 Robinson-Clemmer Rd @ Chapman Point 
Circle, Dallas 

3:35 

6:16 1005 Lower Dallas Hwy @ Long Creek Apts 3:37 

- 800 East Main Street, Dallas 3:40 

6:19 1620 Eastway Dr, Dallas 3:43 

- 1900 Spencer Mountain Road 3:55 

- Toddler Tech, 1223 Craig Ave 4:05 

6:55 2326 Armstrong Cir 4:09 

7:00 Food Lion, 2601 S New Hope Rd 4:15 
- Child Care Network, 3092 Union Rd 4:23 

7:10 1230 Fern Forest Dr 4:34 

7:13 620 E 12th Ave 4:38 

7:15 401 Osceola Rd 4:39 

7:17 Union St @ E 6th Ave 4:44 

7:24 Modena St @ Bridgewood Ln 3:17 

7:28 928 Cassidy Drive 3:21 
7:30 Bolivia Dr @ Waterspout Way 3:22 

7:35 N Morehead @ Park Ave 3:14 

7:36 522 N Broad St 3:12 

7:38 195 Boxwood Lane 3:26 
7:40 1403 N York Street 3:09 

7:41 1306 N York Street 3:08 

7:45 School 3:05 

 
 

P.O. Box 2724/15806 Brookway Drive, Suite 200F, Huntersville, NC, 28078 Phone (704) 997-8816 Fax (980)689-2136 

www.rideOlympic.com 

file:///C:/Users/Lori/Dropbox/Olympic%20Transportation/www.rideOlympic.com

